
  *If  you have a food allergy or special dietry requirement please let a member of  staff  know before placing an order*
Prices include VAT.  An optional 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

  *If  you have a food allergy or special dietry requirement please let a member of  staff  know before placing an order*
Prices include VAT.  An optional 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

*If  you have a food allergy or special dietry requirement please let a member of  staff  know before placing an order* *If  you have a food allergy or special dietry requirement please let a member of  staff  know before placing an order*

DESSERTS

MANGO STICKY RICE
Famous Thai dessert of  sticky rice with ripe 
mango, drizzled with sweet coconut cream 
and roasted sesame seeds

BLACK GLUTINOUS RICE PUDDING
Traditional Thai dessert of  black glutinous 
rice cooked in coconut milk served with 
vanilla ice cream and sweet coconut cream

ICE CREAM (2 scoops)
Vanilla/coconut/mango
Passionfruit sorbet

d1 

d2

d3

8.80

6.95

6.50

TEA & COFFEE

AMERICANO 

CAPPUCCINO 

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

LIQUEUR COFFEE

CF

CP

ES

DE

Mc

HC

LCf

3.90

4.20

3.60

4.20

3.90

3.90

8.95

ENGLISH TEA

JASMINE TEA

GREEN TEA

ET

CT

GT

3.90

3.90

3.90

served with milk, sugar & after eight


