## **DESSERTS**

DI	MANGO STICKY RICE Famous Thai dessert of sticky rice with ripe mango, drizzled with sweet coconut cream and roasted sesame seeds	8.80
D2	BLACK GLUTINOUS RICE PUDDING  Traditional Thai dessert of black glutinous rice cooked in coconut milk served with vanilla ice cream and sweet coconut cream	6.95
D3	Vanilla/coconut/mango Passionfruit sorbet	6.50

## TEA & COFFEE

served with milk, sugar & after eight

CF	AMERICANO	3.90	ET	ENGLISH TEA	3.90
CP	сарриссіпо	4.20	CT	JASMINE TEA	3.90
ES	ESPRESSO	3.60	GT	GREEN TEA	3.90
DE	DOUBLE ESPRESSO	4.20			
MC	тосна	3.90			
HC	нот сносоцате	3.90			
LCF	LIQUEUR COFFEE	8.95			

<sup>\*</sup>If you have a food allergy or special dietry requirement please let a member of staff know before placing an order\*
Prices include VAT. An optional 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

<sup>\*</sup>If you have a food allergy or special dietry requirement please let a member of staff know before placing an order\*
Prices include VAT. An optional 10% service charge will be added to your bill.